
851



852



853



854



855



856



857



858



859



860



861



862



863



864



865



866



867



868



869



870



871



872



873



874



875



876



877



878



879



880



881



882



883



884



885



886



887



888



889


	QUICK REFERENCE INDEX
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	PRECAUTION
	Supplemental Restraint Sytem (SRS) "AIR BAG"

	SEAT BELTS
	Front Seat Belt
	Rear Seat Belt

	SUPPLEMENTAL RESTRAINT SYSTEM (SRS)
	Precautions for SRS "Air Bag" Service
	Special Service Tools
	Description
	SRS Component Parts Location
	Maintenance Items
	Diagnosis Sensor Unit
	Driver Air Bag Module and Spiral Cable
	Front Passenger Air Bag Module
	Disposal of Air Bag Module

	TROUBLE DIAGNOSES - Supplemental Restraing System (SRS)
	How to Perform Trouble Diagnoses for Quick and Accurate Repair
	Schematic
	Wiring diagram - SRS -
	Self-diagnosis
	Trouble Diagnoses for "Air Bag" Warning Lamp

	COLLISION DIAGNOSIS

